
Sterile Services Co. (SSC)

About us
Sterile Services Co. is a firm that specializes in 
procuring supplies and equipment for federal and 
state agencies. Our primary goal is to maximize the 
federal government's resources by offering the 
highest quality equipment and supplies through best 
value practices.

Recent past performance
Year: 2025 | Agency:
Contract #: 47QSEA19D0002 | Value: $1,709,814.97
NAICS: 322230
Description: 

Year: 2024 | Agency: DoD, Defense Commissary 
Agency
Contract #: HQC00424D0001 | Value: $179,035.14
NAICS: 333310
Description: 

Year: 2023 | Agency: DoD, Department of the Navy
Contract #: M6785423F5112 | Value: $650,563.40
NAICS: 339112
Description:

Corporate data
CAGE: 5ALD8 | UEI: UK5TLA4W74E5

541611
541614
541618
314120
315210

Contact
Fania Carter, carter@ssc1.com | 703.987.8322
445 NW 54th Street, Miami, FL 33127 | ssc1.com

322220
322230
322291
324191
325320

325611
325612
325998
326199
332510

333112
333310
334111
334112
335210

Capabilities
● IT support services:

System integration, helpdesk support,
SaaS solution, business process,
automation, and redesign

● Administrative support:
Administrative and general
management, staffing, data entry
support, document management

● Management consulting:
Program and project management, 
information and management operations, 
business process design

● Integrated logistics support:
Asset and inventory management,
warehouse operation support,
property management

Sterile Services Co. provides federal agencies with comprehensive procurement and support services, 
including medical supplies, office equipment, logistics, and administrative solutions.

  Capabilities statement

Swap differentiators for 
expanded past performance

Add AI generated description

Certifications

NAICS

mailto:carter@ssc1.com
http://www.ssc1.com

