Capabilities statement



Sterile Services Co. (SSC)

Sterile Services Co. provides federal agencies with comprehensive procurement and support services, including medical supplies, office equipment, logistics, and administrative solutions.

About us

Sterile Services Co. is a firm that specializes in procuring supplies and equipment for federal and state agencies. Our primary goal is to maximize the federal government's resources by offering the highest quality equipment and supplies through best value practices.

Recent past performance

Year: 2025 | Agency:

Contract #: 47QSEA19D0002 | Value: \$1,709,814.97

NAICS: 322230 Description:

Year: 2024 | Agency: DoD, Defense Commissary

Agency

Contract #: HQC00424D0001 | Value: \$179,035.14

NAICS: 333310 Description:

Year: 2023 | **Agency:** DoD, Department of the Navy **Contract #:** M6785423F5112 | **Value:** \$650,563.40

NAICS: 339112

Description:

Corporate data

CAGE: 5ALD8 | UEI: UK5TLA4W74E5

NAICS

541611	322220	325611	333112
541614	322230	325612	333310
541618	322291	325998	334111
314120	324191	326199	334112
315210	325320	332510	335210

Contact

Fania Carter, carter@ssc1.com | 703.987.8322 445 NW 54th Street, Miami, FL 33127 | ssc1.com | ssc1.com

Capabilities

• IT support services:

System integration, helpdesk support, SaaS solution, business process, automation, and redesign

Administrative support:

Administrative and general management, staffing, data entry support, document management

Management consulting:

Program and project management, information and management operations, business process design

Integrated logistics support:

Asset and inventory management, warehouse operation support, property management

Certifications



























